
   
 

   
 

                                        

Academic Calendar 2020 – 2022 

 

Winter/Spring Jan - May 2020 Jan - May 2021 Jan - May 2022 
Residency at Atlantic Center for the Arts January 1 - 11 January 1 - 11 January 1 - 11 
First Packet Due Wednesday, February 12 Wednesday, February 10 Wednesday, February 9 
Project Proposal Due Friday, February 28 Friday, February 26 Friday, February 25 
Second Packet Due Wednesday, March 11 Wednesday, March 10 Wednesday, March 9 
Third Packet Due Wednesday, April 8 Wednesday, April 7 Wednesday, April 6 
Fourth Packet Due Wednesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 28 Wednesday, April 27 
Graduate Commencement Ceremony Thursday, May 7 Thursday, May 6 Thursday, May 5 
Final Grades Due Monday, May 11 Monday, May 10 Monday, May 9 
Graduating Students Projects Due Wednesday, May 27 Wednesday, May 26 Wednesday, May 25 

 

 

Summer/Fall Jun - Dec 2020 Jun - Dec 2021 Jun - Dec 2022 
Residency Abroad June 5-15 June 4-14 June 3-13 
First Packet Due Wednesday, August 12 Wednesday, August 11 Wednesday, August 10 
Project Proposal Due Friday, August 28 Friday, August 27 Friday, August 26 
Second Packet Due Wednesday, September 9 Wednesday, September 8 Wednesday, September 14 
Third Packet Due Wednesday, October 14 Wednesday, October 13 Wednesday, October 12 
Fourth Packet Due Wednesday, November 11 Wednesday, November 10 Wednesday, November 9 
Graduation Celebration Saturday, December 12 December TBA December TBA 
Final Grades Due Friday, December 4 Friday, December 3 Friday, December 2 
Graduating Students Projects Due  Wednesday, December 16 Wednesday, December 15  Wednesday, December 14  

 

Notes: 

-Packets are submitted to current instructor. 
-Project Proposals are submitted to Program Coordinator. 

-Student Projects are to be submitted electronically to Program Coordinator and a hardcopy to the MFA offices.  


